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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Structural and Non-Structural Tunnel and Bridge Repair at O’Hare and Midway International Airports  
     (Airside and Landside)     
 
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                  
 
Specification No:   1223269                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Monday, January 24, 2022        Conference Location: Conference Call    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

David Bowman Department of Aviation ---- david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Joe Bodzioch K-Five Construction 630-257-5600 estimating@k-five.net 

Peter Vogt Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 773-458-1250 peter.vogt@kiewit.com 

Margo Olson Blinderman Construction 312-218-8493 molson@blinderman.com 

Alex Fiebig Blinderman Construction 312-982-2600 afiebig@blinderman.com 

Ryan Morgan Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. 815-345-6877 ryan.morgan@holophane.com 

Paul Sowa Path Construction Company 847-997-7887 psowa@pathcc.com 

Paul Dadian McDonagh Demolition 224-254-7707 paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Josh Tyrrell McDonagh Demolition 224-254-7707 josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Jim Kowalewski 
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 

& Assoicates, LLC 
773-444-3474 jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Brett W. Sauter Ciorba Group, Inc. 773-355-2936 bsauter@ciorba.com 

Taylor Heppeler Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 theppeler@rossicontractors.com 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com 

Marc Klein J.A. Watts, Inc 630-816-6495 mklein@jwincorporated.com 

Elise Altschuler J.A. Watts, Inc 630-816-6495 mklein@jwincorporated.com 

Taylor Yelnick MYS, Incorporated -- mklein@jwincorporated.com 

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Infrastructure, LLC 708-667-0165 mjkovalsky@rausch.llc 

Marilyn Broady MBM Enterprises, Inc. 773-651-7448 mbmsafety@att.net 

Linda Zoetmulder 
Joseph J. Henderson & Son, 

Inc. 
847-244-3222 lindaz@jjhenderson.com 

Timothy Harkins F.K. Ketler Company 708-514-1988 tharksketler@aol.com 
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